
jurnal ayuni baruuuu.docx
by Sakinah .

Submission date: 26-Apr-2024 12:24AM (UTC+0530)
Submission ID: 2360261426
File name: jurnal_ayuni_baruuuu.docx (60.53K)
Word count: 2869
Character count: 19467



2

2

2

2

2

2

2



1

2

2

3
3

3

3



2

2

3

3
3

3



2

3

3





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 6%

3 5%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 4%

jurnal ayuni baruuuu.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

archive.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unpas.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnalunsam.id
Internet Source



jurnal ayuni baruuuu.docx
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


